

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5548

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 23

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “appropriating money;”.
- 2 Delete lines 5 and 6.
- 3 In line 7, delete “2” and insert “1”.
- 4 In line 15, delete “\$452,610,651” and insert “\$406,850,107”.
- 5 In line 16, delete “\$392,485,676” and insert “\$390,010,301”.
- 6 In line 17, delete “\$713,745,846” and insert “\$698,771,709”.
- 7 In line 18, delete “\$62,042,873” and insert “\$72,042,873”.
- 8 In line 19, delete “\$101,953,471” and insert “\$72,004,040”.
- 9 In line 20, delete “\$459,437,613” and insert “\$349,139,964”.
- 10 In line 21, delete “\$242,995,494” and insert “\$217,001,948”.
- 11 In line 22, delete “\$390,706,255” and insert “\$390,986,455”.
- 12 In line 24, delete “\$171,083,807” and insert “\$161,599,053”.
- 13 In line 25, delete “\$57,708,315” and insert “\$57,650,925”.
- 14 In line 27, delete “\$392,738,469” and insert “\$221,495,162”.
- 15 On page 2, line 1, delete “\$45,541,760” and insert “\$31,947,296”.
- 16 In line 2, delete “\$60,794,172” and insert “\$279,591,866”.
- 17 In line 3, delete “\$13,809,901” and insert “\$13,801,503”.
- 18 In line 4, delete “\$259,728,019” and insert “\$263,072,774”.
- 19 In line 5, delete “\$301,690,901” and insert “\$303,986,550”.
- 20 Delete lines 6 and 7.
- 21 In line 8, delete “3” and insert “2”.
- 22 In line 10, delete “2” and insert “1”.
- 23 In line 15, delete “\$44,338,305” and insert “\$47,849,734”.
- 24 In line 17, delete “\$15,266,984” and insert “\$15,116,662”.
- 25 In line 20, delete “\$937,236” and insert “\$2,545,006”.
- 26 In line 21, delete “4” and insert “3”.
- 27 In line 37, delete “\$7,370,259” and insert “\$5,005,778”.
- 28 Delete line 38.
- 29 In line 39, delete “5” and insert “4”.
- 30 In line 42, delete “6” and insert “5”.
- 31
-